INFO: CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM
EMAIL: DS@CURTISSWRIGHT.COM
CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM
Parvus PRV-1059
5-Port PC/104 10/100 Fast Ethernet Switch
1
INFO: CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM
EMAIL: DS@CURTISSWRIGHT.COM

•	 PRV-1304-01: VLAN Configuration Cable - PRV-1059
Mating Molex to RJ-45 Breakout CableSet
Ordering Codes
•	 PRV-1059-21: PRV-1059, PC/104 5-Port 10/100 Ethernet Switch - RJ-45
•	 PRV-1059-22: PRV-1059, PC/104 5-Port 10/100 Ethernet Switch - Molex
•	 PRV-1059-23: PRV-1059, 10/100 5-Port Ethernet Switch - RJ-45 (Standalone- no PC/104 bus)
•	 PRV-1059-24: PRV-1059, 10/100 5-Port Ethernet Switch - Molex (Standalone - no PC/104 bus)
•	 PRV-1059-31: PRV-1059, PC/104 5-Port 10/100 Ethernet Switch - RJ-45, VLAN Support
Parvus PRV-1059
4
CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM